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20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-354936

MODERN 1BR/1BA LOFT NEAR 
LARCHMONT

HD PROPERTIES, INC.
Henry Dodge 310.487.0835

1+1
5806 WARING AVE #2

$579,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, modern and bright 1BR/1BA loft condo located in 
a small 15-unit modern and industrial loft building built in 
2007, this first-floor unit features concrete sealed floors, 
white walls and gallery lighting; chef's kitchen w Bertazzoni 
gas cooktop and oven, quartz countertops, drop sink and 
all-stainless appliances. laundry closet with shelving. Open 
living and dining area with cozy gas fireplace. Large private 
fenced-in patio. Tandem parking two spaces.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW2-5

MLS#18-318584

MURIEL LEVIN
Muriel Levin 323-363-9140

4+4
542 N ALTA VISTA

$2,200,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Watch the virtual tour or better yet, Come in and be 
charmed by this elegant , updated and ready 
to move in retreat in the heart of the City.  California 
living at its best, great quiet location,close to 
entertainement,shopping,dining,parks,schools,malls & more.  
This 4bed. 4bath beautiful home has been upgraded with 
sophistication . Come and see for yourself this beuatiful 
home , ready to move in and upgraded for your peace of 
mind. Best location near all shops , dining and entertainment!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev7-9

MLS#18-327134

COLDWELL BANKER
Jana Jones-Duffy 310-285-7535

5+4
255 ASHDALE AVE

$4,450,000 TRADITIONAL

The perfect remodel/renovation opportunity! This lovely 
Traditional home is set on an 18,000 square foot lot with 
spectacular views of the city. The home features an open 
floor plan, spacious formal living room with fireplace, and 
formal dining room open to the large kitchen. There are 5 
bedrooms and 4 baths including the large Master Suite.  This 
beautiful property has the potential to be a true sanctuary.  
Architectural drawings by Gus Duffy Architect. Showings 
available anytime by appointment

www.255ashdale.com

Open red4950000
1-5

MLS#18-306788

GATED TUSCAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$12,870,000

Newly built 2 story BH Estate on 36,000+ sf lot. Main House: 
5BR, 7BA. 2 story Guest Hse: 2-1BR, 1BA studios. 11,600+ 
sf. interior. Home theater, wine cellar, sauna, elevator, gym & 
full basement. Huge grassy yard with covered patio, pool & 
spa. BH School District.

Owner May Carry First T.D.

Open rev2-5
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